HeKerzie R 7/ce

Palmetto, FL

941-243-9281

KenzieT106@gmail.com

Website/Social Media

IMDb

ActorsAccess.com/mckenzietice
Instagram: @mckenzietice
Facebook: McKenzie Tice

Physical Features

Age/Range: 19 / 13-19
Eye Color: Brown

Height: 5’4"

Dress: 14
Pants: 5/6

Shoe: 9

Training/Education

2024
2023-2024
2022
2021
2021
2020
2018

Commercial
2023

Film
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2020

Theater
2023
2023
2022
2021
2019

Music
2022
2020-2023
2018-2023
2019-2023
2019, 2022

Spencer Glass, Masterclass
Caroline Dopson, Lynn University

Chris Friday, private acting lessons

Joshua Lebar, Weekend Acting Intensive, Cincinnati, OH

Helen Gordon, private lessons

Helen Gordon, Weekend Acting Intensive, Tampa, FL
Acting Lessons, Jami McPeek, Sarasota, FL

FL Department of Health

Blood in the Water
Soulmate Search
The Throwback
Bellwood 1998
Nightmare PTA Mom
Lady of the Manor

Crazy for You
Beauty & the Beast
High School Musical
Sound of Music
Fiddler on the Roof

Private Voice Lessons

Tri-M Music Honor Society
High School Band

High School Choir

Epcot Candlelight Mass Choir

Volunteer Work
2020 (Jan-Mar) Elementary School Musical Assistant (assisted with dance choreography)
2019 (Jan-Apr) Elementary School Musical Assistant (assisted with dance choreography)

Background

Background
Background
Background

Chole; Hannah
Student (background)
Tourist (background)

Perkins

Babette

Ms. Darbus

Baroness Elberfeld/Nun
Villager

Clarinet
Alto
Mezzo-Soprano

Chris Jackson

Danny J. Boyle, Director
Jose Montesinos, Director
Mario Garcia, Director
Jacinto Cleveland, Director
Dave Thomas, Director
Justin Long, Director

Adam Simpson/Lynn University
High School Production
High School Production
High School Production
High School Production

Chris Warner

Bradenton Christian School
Tara Burke, Director

Tara Burke, Director
EPCOT/Disney World


https://d.docs.live.net/8a21b028ab1fafa1/Barbizon/imdb.com/name/nm11399010/
https://resumes.actorsaccess.com/mckenzietice
https://www.instagram.com/mckenzietice/?hl=en
https://www.facebook.com/mckenzie.tice.7

