McKenzie R. Tice

Palmetto, FL KenzieT106@gmail.com

Website/Social Media IMDb ActorsAccess.com/mckenzietice Instagram: @mckenzietice Facebook: McKenzie Tice

Physical Features

Age/Range: 19 / 13-19 Eye Color: Brown Height: 5'4" Dress: 14 Pants: 5/6 Shoe: 9

941-243-9281



Training/Education

2024	Spencer Glass, Masterclass		
2023-2024	Caroline Dopson, Lynn University		
2022	Chris Friday, private acting lessons		
2021	Joshua Lebar, Weekend Acting Intensive, Cincinnati, OH		
2021	Helen Gordon, private lessons		
2020	Helen Gordon, Weekend Acting Intensive, Tampa, FL		
2018	Acting Lessons, Jami McPeek, Sarasota, FL		

Commercial

2023	FL Department of Health	Background	Chris Jackson
Film			
2023	Blood in the Water	Background	Danny J. Boyle, Director
2022	Soulmate Search	Background	Jose Montesinos, Director
2022	The Throwback	Background	Mario Garcia, Director
2022	Bellwood 1998	Chole; Hannah	Jacinto Cleveland, Director
2021	Nightmare PTA Mom	Student (background)	Dave Thomas, Director
2020	Lady of the Manor	Tourist (background)	Justin Long, Director
Theater			
2023	Crazy for You	Perkins	Adam Simpson/Lynn University
2023	Beauty & the Beast	Babette	High School Production
2022	High School Musical	Ms. Darbus	High School Production
2021	Sound of Music	Baroness Elberfeld/Nun	High School Production
2019	Fiddler on the Roof	Villager	High School Production
Music			
2022	Private Voice Lessons		Chris Warner
2020-2023	Tri-M Music Honor Society		Bradenton Christian School
2018-2023	High School Band	Clarinet	Tara Burke, Director
2019-2023	High School Choir	Alto	Tara Burke, Director
2019, 2022	Epcot Candlelight Mass Choir	Mezzo-Soprano	EPCOT/Disney World
,			. ,

Volunteer Work

2020 (Jan-Mar) Elementary School Musical Assistant (assisted with dance choreography) 2019 (Jan-Apr) Elementary School Musical Assistant (assisted with dance choreography)